AGE: WGT:  #IN PLACE: NAME:
WGT:
[5-6 [41 [3 [1st KEEGAN TATROWICZ
2nd COLLIN BARTOS
3rd JACKSON BURKHAN
[5-6 [45 [3 |1st D'MARI CAMPBELL
2nd DENISON WOLFE
3RD  |OMAR ABDELJALIL
[5-6 [50 [3 [1st JORADAN FRASO
2nd MATTHEW MCKEE
3rd NATHAN DIETERICH
[5-6 [56 [4 |1st AJ NAGS
2nd KAMERON WILLIAMS
3rd WILLIAM WERT
4th BRODY ZAUL
AGE: PLACE:
[7-8 Rookie |45 [4 [1st JOE ROTSAERT
2nd DYLAN PRESTON
3rd CADEN KALEAL
4th JACOB PHILLIPS
[7-8 Rookie |49 [4 [1st BENNY ROCCO
2nd BRANDON SCHLEGEL
3rd JOSH BESIDA
4th DYLAN PRESTON
[7-8 Rookie |55 [8 [1st KEVIN WILLIAMS
2nd HEZEKIAH GARCIA
3rd TATE MCCOURT
4th BRODY BURCHHART
5th LUCAS DOBRANSLEY
6th ADAM ABDELJALIL
[7-8 Rookie |60 [5 |1st JOSHUA FLOYD
2nd TRISTIN GREENE
3rd SPENCER BRASEE
4th BRYCE BUNNER
5th CHASE MORGAN
[7-8 Rookie |67 [3 |1st ADAM SCHUMACHER
2nd LUCAS DAMKO
3rd SAMUEL DIMACCHIA
[7-8 Rookie |74 [3 [1ST ADAM SCHIMALLER
2nd MATT BEISCHLAG
3rd ELIJAH KENDER
[7-8 Rookie |85 [2 [1st RYAN ZYWIEC
2nd JOEY TIPKA
[7-8 Open [48 [3 [1st BLAKE BARFOS
2nd CHRISTIAN FRIED
3rd BEN VANDRASIK
[7-8 Open [60 [3 |1st JAYSON KNAPP
2nd MAVEN REID
3rd BRYCE RUSSEL
[7-8 Open [64 [4 [1st JOSEPH SANDERFER
2nd ADAM BOTLER

3rd

DANNY BECKETT




4th

[7-8 Open

[1st

AGE:

2nd

3rd

4th
PLACE:

[9-10 Rookie |65

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[9-10 Rookie |70

[3

[1st

9-10 Rookie 75

9-10 Rookie {80

2nd
3rd
1ST
2ND
3rd
4th
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

[9-10 Rookie |92

|1st

2nd
3rd

[9-10 Open |59

[1st

2nd
3rd

[9-10 Open |65

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

[9-10 Open |70

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[9-10 Open |79

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[9-10 Open |99

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[9-10 Open 115

[3

[1st

2nd
3rd

NOAH CYRBA

NICO TRACZYK

NATE GREGORY

ASHTON POREC

LONDON PORCE

JOEY ZYWIEC

CODY STEFFING

JEFF KEIFFER

AURTHER VOGT PUMNU

JACKSON MAUSER

JONAH HARPER

CODY STEFFING

RIDGE CLINE

MACGUIRE BOYD

GABRIEL APONTE

OWEN GRIEGER

HECTOR GARCIA

BROC BUCHNAN

JOSEPH DI ACCHIO

VINNY LIMA

STEVEN LUCA

RYAN WOJTOWICZ

CARSON REISNER

PATRICK ADNERSON

NICK SMITH

VINNT SKIBS

JOESPH SANDERFER

MAX RITT

JOEY HORMYAK

RUBEN LAREN

CONNER HOLM

NICK SMITH

EISA TEXEIRA

CHRIS RANDLO

JESSE RADIN

ZAH ORSENO

LIAM NEITANBACH

TYLER KEBBEL

KADEN KING

ANTHONY ZORGIN

TJ CHANCE

CHARLIE WELLS

CY COLWIN

ROCCO MONSTERO

JONATHON NORWOOD

TYLER DUFF

DUKE HERMES

SIMEON MARDOSSION

WYATT GEODEON

WYATT NOTHINGHAM

JAKE MARQUETANT




AGE:

PLACE:

[11-12 Rookie

[1st

2nd
3RD

[11-12 Rookie

| 1ST

2nd
3rd

[11-12 Rookie

[1st

2nd
3rd

[11-12 Rookie

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[11-12 Rookie

[113

[3

[1ST

2nd
3rd

[11-12 Rookie

[141

[4

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[11-12 Open

|1st

2nd
3rd

[11-12 Open

[1st

2nd
3rd

[11-12 Open

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[11-12 Open

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[11-12 Open

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[11-12 Open

[1st

2nd
3rd

[11-12 Open

[1st

2nd
3rd

[11-12 Open

[1st

2nd

PLACE:

GABRIEL MEROS
TJ DAUGHERTY
DEYA WAHDON

JERMIAH MCKEE

JON BRASEE

RYAN CARVER

CODY GREENE

KATIE VOGT

MCKENZIE JOHNSON

MICHAEL MOFFU

EUGENE GIBBONS

COLE BUNNER

MOHAMMED SVLAIMAN

NATHAN SMITH

AMAR CATCHERY

JUSTIN BOVELINE

BROOKLYN FLANAGAN

JOSEPH STAUBNAAR

PATRICK MURTHA

CHANCE ROBINSON

MITCH MARQUETANT

ANTHONY ASHLEY

BOBO KALEAL

DOMISIC GOVERNALE

DANIEL LEHMANN

JEREIAH MCKEN

NATHAN SMITH

JOEY AVERIL

EDDIE NEITENBACH

PRESTON DIMARCO

NATHAN SMITH

CADEN WENDLING

JUSTON RUGENOVIC

BEN BARNES

ANTHONY WHITLOCK

NOAH MENDEZ

TREVOR BODIV

DOMINIC DIFILIPPO

JOE CARCELLI

OWEN WEAVER

PAUL CHIDSEY

MACKY PERDE

NOCK NEURENBACH

PAUL CHIDSEY

MASON COVER

TODD ALLEN

MATTHEW SULAIMAN




13-14 85 3 1st

2nd
3rd

13-14 98 3 1st

2nd
3rd

[13-14

[111 |5 [1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[13-14

[125 |4 [1st

2nd
3rd
4th

JOEY AVERILL

AJ KERFANTA
LEO SMITH
PATRICK FRANCIS
ABED SULAJMNN
OWEN WEAVER

PARKER WATSON

JAKE CARCELLI

D'ANDRE GUSTAFSON

KHALID MORALES

JARED VIANCOURT

CALEB COUDILL

TYLER RAMAGE

TYLER HANNES




