AGE:	<u>WGT:</u>	<u># IN</u> WGT:	PLACE:	NAME:
5-6	41	3	1st	KEEGAN TATROWICZ
			2nd	COLLIN BARTOS
			3rd	JACKSON BURKHAN
5-6	45	3	1st	D'MARI CAMPBELL
			2nd	DENISON WOLFE
			3RD	OMAR ABDELJALIL
5-6	50	3	1st	JORADAN FRASO
ļ			2nd	MATTHEW MCKEE
			3rd	NATHAN DIETERICH
5-6	56	4	1st	AJ NAGS
			2nd	KAMERON WILLIAMS
			3rd	WILLIAM WERT
			4th	BRODY ZAUL
AGE:			PLACE:	
7-8 Rookie	45	4	1st	JOE ROTSAERT
7 0 100000	-0	-	2nd	DYLAN PRESTON
			3rd	CADEN KALEAL
			4th	JACOB PHILLIPS
7-8 Rookie	40	4		BENNY ROCCO
7-6 ROOKIE	49	4	1st	
			2nd	BRANDON SCHLEGEL
			3rd	JOSH BESIDA
<b>—</b> • • • •			4th	DYLAN PRESTON
7-8 Rookie	55	8	1st	KEVIN WILLIAMS
			2nd	HEZEKIAH GARCIA
			3rd	TATE MCCOURT
			4th	BRODY BURCHHART
			5th	LUCAS DOBRANSLEY
			6th	ADAM ABDELJALIL
7-8 Rookie	60	5	1st	JOSHUA FLOYD
			2nd	TRISTIN GREENE
			3rd	SPENCER BRASEE
			4th	BRYCE BUNNER
			5th	CHASE MORGAN
7-8 Rookie	67	3	1st	ADAM SCHUMACHER
	-		2nd	LUCAS DAMKO
			3rd	SAMUEL DIMACCHIA
7-8 Rookie	74	3	1ST	ADAM SCHIMALLER
L			2nd	MATT BEISCHLAG
			3rd	ELIJAH KENDER
7-8 Rookie	85	2	1st	RYAN ZYWIEC
			2nd	JOEY TIPKA
7-8 Open	48	3	1st	BLAKE BARFOS
			2nd	CHRISTIAN FRIED
			3rd	BEN VANDRASIK
7-8 Open	60	3	1st	JAYSON KNAPP
			2nd	MAVEN REID
			3rd	BRYCE RUSSEL
7-8 Open	64	4	1st	JOSEPH SANDERFER
7-8 Open	04	4	2nd	ADAM BOTLER
				DANNY BECKETT
			3rd	

	<b>I I I I</b>		4th	NOAH CYRBA
7-8 Open	Hwt	4	1st	
			2nd	
			3rd	ASHTON POREC
			4th	LONDON PORCE
AGE:			PLACE:	
9-10 Rookie	65	4	1st	
			2nd	
			3rd	JEFF KEIFFER
	70		4th	AURTHER VOGT PUMNU
9-10 Rookie	70	3	1st	JACKSON MAUSER
			2nd	
	7		3rd	
9-10 Rookie	75	4	1ST	
			2ND	MACGUIRE BOYD
			3rd	GABRIEL APONTE
	7		4th	OWEN GRIEGER
9-10 Rookie	80	4	1ST	HECTOR GARCIA
			2ND	BROC BUCHNAN
			3RD	JOSEPH DI ACCHIO
		_	4TH	
9-10 Rookie	92	3	1st	STEVEN LUCA
			2nd	RYAN WOJTOWICZ
			_3rd	CARSON REISNER
9-10 Open	59	3	1st	PATRICK ADNERSON
			2nd	NICK SMITH
			_3rd	VINNT SKIBS
9-10 Open	65	8	1st	JOESPH SANDERFER
			2nd	MAX RITT
			3rd	JOEY HORMYAK
			4th	RUBEN LAREN
			5th	CONNER HOLM
	_		5TH	NICK SMITH
9-10 Open	70	8	1st	EISA TEXEIRA
			2nd	CHRIS RANDLO
			3rd	JESSE RADIN
			4th	ZAH ORSENO
			5th	LIAM NEITANBACH
			5th	TYLER KEBBEL
9-10 Open	79	8	1st	KADEN KING
			2nd	ANTHONY ZORGIN
			3rd	TJ CHANCE
			4th	CHARLIE WELLS
			5th	CY COLWIN
			6th	ROCCO MONSTERO
9-10 Open	99	4	1st	JONATHON NORWOOD
			2nd	TYLER DUFF
			3rd	DUKE HERMES
			4th	SIMEON MARDOSSION
9-10 Open	115	3	1st	WYATT GEODEON
			2nd	WYATT NOTHINGHAM
			3rd	JAKE MARQUETANT

AGE:			PLACE:
11-12 Rookie	71	3	1st
			2nd
			3RD
11-12 Rookie	76	3	1ST
			2nd
			3rd
11-12 Rookie	84	3	1st
<b>L</b>		<b>.</b>	2nd
			3rd
11-12 Rookie	94	5	1st
			2nd
			3rd
			4th
			5th
11-12 Rookie	113	3	1ST
			2nd
			3rd
11-12 Rookie	141	4	1st
			2nd
			3rd
			4th
11-12 Open	70	3	1st
			2nd
			3rd
11-12 Open	76	3	1st
			2nd
			3rd
11-12 Open	80	4	1st
	-		2nd
			3rd
			4th
11-12 Open	85	4	1st
			2nd
			3rd
			4th
11-12 Open	92	4	1st
			2nd
			3rd
			4th
11-12 Open	98	3	1st
			2nd
			3rd
11-12 Open	106	3	1st
			2nd
			3rd
11-12 Open	Hwt	2	1st
			2nd

GABRIEL MEROS
TJ DAUGHERTY
DEYA WAHDON
JERMIAH MCKEE
JON BRASEE
RYAN CARVER
CODY GREENE
KATIE VOGT
MCKENZIE JOHNSON
MICHAEL MOFFU
EUGENE GIBBONS
COLE BUNNER
MOHAMMED SVLAIMAN
NATHAN SMITH
AMAR CATCHERY
JUSTIN BOVELINE
BROOKLYN FLANAGAN
JOSEPH STAUBNAAR
PATRICK MURTHA
CHANCE ROBINSON
MITCH MARQUETANT
ANTHONY ASHLEY
BOBO KALEAL
DOMISIC GOVERNALE
DANIEL LEHMANN
JEREIAH MCKEN
NATHAN SMITH
JOEY AVERIL
EDDIE NEITENBACH
PRESTON DIMARCO
NATHAN SMITH
CADEN WENDLING
JUSTON RUGENOVIC
BEN BARNES
ANTHONY WHITLOCK
NOAH MENDEZ
TREVOR BODIV
DOMINIC DIFILIPPO
JOE CARCELLI
OWEN WEAVER
PAUL CHIDSEY
MACKY PERDE
NOCK NEURENBACH
PAUL CHIDSEY
MASON COVER
TODD ALLEN
MATTHEW SULAIMAN

AGE:

PLACE:

13-14 13-14	85 98	3 3	1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd
13-14	111	5	1st
			2nd 3rd 4th
13-14	125	4	1st
-		·	2nd
			3rd
			4th

JOEY AVERILL
AJ KERFANTA
LEO SMITH
PATRICK FRANCIS
ABED SULAJMNN
OWEN WEAVER
PARKER WATSON
JAKE CARCELLI
D'ANDRE GUSTAFSON
KHALID MORALES
JARED VIANCOURT
CALEB COUDILL
TYLER RAMAGE
TYLER HANNES